

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000188154 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

				SLCARIAS	-11
To	Division of Corporations			LON IN	FILE
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383			1 2 A	
				S. OR	
Fro					<u> </u>
	Account Name : KATZ BASKIES &	WOLF PLLC		PM	1
	Account Number : 120080000071			FLORIC	
	Phone : (561)910-5700 Fax Number : (561)910-5701				2
	FOX MUNICE . (201/310-2/01			Dr. C	-
	er the email address for this busines annual report mailings. Enter only c Email Address: JEFF, DASLIES (one email address	s please.**		
PHI2:54	annual report mailings. Enter only of Email Address:	<u>e katzbas</u> FIT CORPOR	s please. •• <u>HCS (C</u> D		
28 PM 12:54	annual report mailings. Enter only o Email Address: JEF, baskles (FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPRO	<u>e katzbas</u> FIT CORPOR	s please. •• <u>HCS (C</u> D		
HEY 28 PM 12: 54	annual report mailings. Enter only o Email Address: JEF, DASLES (FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPRO MLW CORPOR	De Katzbas DFIT CORPOR CATION	s please. •• <u>HCS (C</u> D		
V 28 PM 12:54	annual report mailings. Enter only c Email Address: JEF, DASLES FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPRO MLW CORPOR	Defit CORPOR	s please. •• <u>HCS (C</u> D		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

MAT 2 8 2024

https://efile.sunbiz.crg/scripts/efilcovr.exe

H24000188154 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey A. Baskies

<u></u>	Name of Pers	ion	
Katz Baskies & Wolf PLLC			
· ·	Firm/Compan	y	
3020 North Military Trail Suite 100			
	Address		
Boca Raton, FL 33431			
	City/State and 2	Zip code	
jeff.baskies@katzbaskies.com	,	•	
	ddress: (to be used for f	uture annual rep	ort notification)
For further information concerning Jeffrey A. Baskies			elephone Number
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADI Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Su Tallahassec, FL 32303	DRESS:	MAILIN Registrati Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations
Enclosed is a check for the followin Please make check payable to: FLORI \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.7 Certif	DA DEPARTMENT OF 5 Filing Fee & D \$7	7 STATE 78.75 Filing Fcc fertified Copy	& □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO H24000188154 3 BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

MLW CORPOR				
(Enter name of co	prporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "(prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATION	' ,''	
(If name unavaile	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	pted for the purpose of transactin	g business in Florida)	
	AND CAYMAN			
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	
JUNE 13, 1996	5			
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
·				
	(Date first transacted business in FI (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502	orlda, if prior to registration) , F.S., to determine penalty liabili	ity)	
150 East Palinetto	Park Road Suite 800, Boca Raton, FL 33432			
·	(Principal office	street address)		
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	2024 TA	
		NOT accortable)	2024 HAY	
. Name and <u>stree</u>	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. F	Sox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	HAS T	
Name:	Katz Baskies & Wolf PLLC	_	101	
)ffice Address:	3020 North Military Trail Suite 100	_	Fre 2	
	Boca Raton	Florida 33431	PH 2: 00	
	(City)	(Zip code)	0	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Ø004/005 H24000188154 3

:

A. DIRECTORS

□Chainnan	Maria Schäefer Name:	Chairman	Nanie:
	150 East Palmetto Park Rd # 800 Address:	□Vice Chainnan	Address:
	Boca Raton, FL 33432	Director	
President		President	
□ Vice President		OVice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
Other	00ther	□0ther	
□Chairman	- Name:	□ Claiman	Name:
∐Vice Chaiπnan	Address:	🗇 Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President	·	DPresident	6.
OVice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
00ther	Other	00ther	Other
Chairman	Name:		Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	🛛 Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
		President	
Vice President		🗆 Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	C Treasurer
00ther	Other	🗆 Other	Other
individuals may be <u>María Su</u> 12. <u>Bada schaefer (May 25</u>	Signature of Direc	riment of State Annual Re	роп (огт.
The officer or direct	tor signing this document (and who is listed in nu	inber 11 above) affirms in	at the facts stated herein are true and that he or

the other of director signing this document (and who is listed in humber 1) above) artiting that the facts stated include the the third will be of she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of Stale constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

13. Marla Schaefer

÷

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

2005/005 H24000188154 3



Certificate of Existence

I, D. EVADNE EBANKS Senior Assistant Registrar in and for the Cayman Islands, DO HEREBY CERTIFY the information provided below for:-

MLW CORPORATION

Registered Office :

Ocorian Trust (Cayman) Limited P. O. Box 1350 Windward 3 Regatta Office Park Grand Cayman KY1-1108 Cayman Islands

Registration Date:

Type : Company Number: Status: I3th June 1996 EXEMPT 66755 ACTIVE





Given under my hand and Seal at George Town in the Island of Grand Cayman this 22nd day of May Two Thousand Twenty-Four

Senior Assistant Registrar Of Companies Cayman Islands

Authorisation Code : 853300592427 www.venfy.gov.ky 22 May 2024



H24000188154 3